Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.30
28.32
28.68
29.30
29.74
29.86
30.12
30.22
31.20
32.77
38.07
39.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.32
28.30
28.68
29.30
30.12
29.86
29.74
31.20
30.22
32.77

38.07
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

580
579
557
523
500
494
481
476
433
373
238
206

WA Pts

579
580
557
523
481
494
500
433
476
373
238

Round

I I T I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

27/01/24
09/03/24
12/03/22
16/02/19
08/04/18
07/05/18
27/05/18
09/04/17
01/05/17
16/01/16
19/01/14
12/05/13

Date

09/03/24
27/01/24
12/03/22
16/02/19
27/05/18
07/05/18
08/04/18
01/05/17
09/04/17
16/01/16
19/01/14

Meet

Swim Ulster Open 2024

Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019
Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England West Midlands Championships
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

West Midland Championships

City of Coventry January Meet

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

Meet

Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

Swim Ulster Open 2024

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

West Midland Championships

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Coventry January Meet

City of Coventry Open Meet 2014

Venue

Bangor, NI
Bangor
Swansea
WNPS
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Bangor
Bangor, NI
Swansea
WNPS
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Level

Level

3

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
39.95 206 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Wrekin SC 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



