## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.30	580		27/01/24	Swim Ulster Open 2024	Bangor, NI		1
28.32	579		09/03/24	Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024	Bangor		3
28.68	557	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
29.30	523	F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Wrekin SC	1
29.74	500	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
29.86	494	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Wrekin SC	1
30.12	481	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
30.22	476	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
31.20	433	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Wrekin SC	1
32.77	373	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Wrekin SC	3
38.07	238	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	Wrekin SC	3
39.95	206	Н	12/05/13	City of Coventry SC May Open Meet	Coventry	Wrekin SC	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.32	579		09/03/24	Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024	Bangor		3
28.30	580		27/01/24	Swim Ulster Open 2024	Bangor, NI		1
28.68	557	F	12/03/22	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022	Swansea		1
29.30	523	F	16/02/19	Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019	WNPS	Wrekin SC	1
30.12	481	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
29.86	494	Н	07/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Wrekin SC	1
29.74	500	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
31.20	433	Н	01/05/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Wrekin SC	1
30.22	476	Н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Wrekin SC	1
32.77	373	Н	16/01/16	City of Coventry January Meet	Coventry	Wrekin SC	3
38.07 right 202	238 4	Н	19/01/14	City of Coventry Open Meet 2014	Coventry	Wrekin SC Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

39.95 206 H 12/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet

Coventry

Wrekin SC

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS